Focus n Safety
Emergency Lighting - Self-contained
RoundTech Medium Recessed - Product overview
7.2 New beam light ranges
Installers and project managers face product
selection and installation challenges every day.
Eaton’s new RoundTech range makes choosing
the right product easy. Its unique eFocus

Simple
programming
for more
flexibility
eFocus programming
Brightness, configuration in mains mode
Functional tests
Duration tests
5EATON Emergency Lighting  (Self-Contained) - RoundTech MR range
RoundTech MR SEO
Medium Recessed Safety luminaire for Escape route or Open area
Ø 64-78 mm
Ordering details
Order code Description
Stand Alone
RT2RSO150SA1H RoundTech Med. Recessed SA NM IP44 Open area 0.6VA/0.3W 1h 150 lm LiFeP04 3.2V / 1.5Ah
RT2RSO150SA3H RoundTech Med. Recessed SA NM IP44 Open area 0.6VA/0.3W 3h 150 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 3Ah
RT2RSEO200STF1HIP RoundTech Med. Recessed SA MNM IP65  1.8VA/1.1W 1h 200 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 1.5Ah
RT2RSEO200STF3HIP RoundTech Med. Recessed SA MNM IP65  1.8VA/1.1W 3h 200 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 3Ah
Auto-test
RT2RSEO200ATF1H RoundTech Med. Recessed ATF MNM IP44  1.8VA/1.1W 1h 200 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 1.5Ah
RT2RSEO200ATF3H RoundTech Med. Recessed ATF MNM IP44  1.8VA/1.1W 3h 200 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 3Ah
RT2RSEO200ATF1HIP RoundTech Med. Recessed ATF MNM IP65  1.8VA/1.1W 1h 200 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 1.5Ah
RT2RSEO200ATF3HIP RoundTech Med. Recessed ATF MNM IP65  1.8VA/1.1W 3h 200 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 3Ah
CGLine+
RT2RSEO200CGL1HIP RoundTech Med. Recessed CGL+ MNM IP65  1.8VA/1.1W 1h 200 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 1.5Ah
RT2RSEO200CGL3HIP RoundTech Med. Recessed CGL+ MNM IP65  1.8VA/1.1W 3h 200 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 3Ah
RT2RSEO400CGL1HIP RoundTech Med. Recessed CGL+ MNM IP65  1.8VA/1.1W 1h 400 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 1.5Ah
CGLine+  High bay variant for application up to 12m of height
RT2RHEO200CGL3HIP RoundTech Med. Recessed CGL+ MNM  IP65  1.8VA/1.1W 3h 200 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 3Ah
RoundTech Medium Recessed
•  LED self-contained safety luminaire
• Installation up to 12m with optimum spacing of 43m for 1lux illumination
•  LowBay: Installation up to 9.5m height